TO ENSURE SUPPLY IN TIME FOR SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT 2026
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 12 DECEMBER 2025
Please note:
CLICK & COLLECT service point has changed and is now located at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy, Greenbank (Everleigh Estate) (beside Eve CAFÉ)
DELIVERY
• Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will incur a $10.00 delivery fee per order
• Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a $15.00 delivery fee per order.
Internet ordering
How to order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and select Flagstone State Community College and the relevant year level from the drop-down list,
then click View Booklist
3. Review the recommended booklist and adjust quantities as needed.
o If you have multiple children or need to place another order, simply add another booklist
4. Enter your contact details and pay securely using Visa or Mastercard
o Minimum order for AfterPay is $60
5. You will receive a confirmation email with a copy of your booklist order.
o Please record your order number, as it will be required for any inquiries about your order
Phone orders
Call during business hours on 0412 123 239 and we will process a phone order on your behalf
NO DELIVERY FEE when you opt for COLLECTION
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for collection or despatch, please collect your
completed order promptly as our storage capacity is limited
Flagstone State
Community College
Year 9 Booklist 2026
This booklist has been created by your teachers to ensure your child has the
educational requirements needed to participate in class activities
Order collections are on FRIDAY & SATURDAY
Phone: 0412 123 239
ABN: 89 145 455 974
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
Item Description Qty. Req.
Price
Each
 GENERAL STATIONERY (COVERS ENGLISH, MATHS, HUMANITIES, SCIENCE, HPE, SEL)
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 10 $1.54
5001511 HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER ICE WLT4 1 $4.95
5001542 PENCILS STAEDTLER NORIS COLOURED PK12 1 $3.45
5001559 PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION GRAPHITE HB  2 $0.65
5001592 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM RED 2 $0.40
5001593 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM BLUE 4 $0.40
5001594 PAPERMATE PEN INKJOY MEDIUM BLACK 4 $0.40
5002009 CALCULATOR CASIO SCIENTIFIC FX82AU PLUS II 2ND EDITION must be scientific and is
needed at the start of the School Year. Can be carried over from Year 8
1 $39.90
5002011 RULER 30CM WOODEN 1 $0.50
5002022 SCISSORS 170MM BLACK HANDLE 1 $2.78
5002037 PENCIL SHARPENER SINGLE METAL 1 $0.55
5002038 CORRECTION TAPE 5MM 1 $2.15
5002062 PENCIL CASE 1 ZIP 350X180MM 1 $3.95
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE 2 $0.50
5002450 OSMER WHITE GLUE STICK 40GM 1 $2.20
5002470 STAPLER OSMER NO 10 (WITH 1000 STAPLES) 1 $3.65
5002926 EARPHONES SHINTARO STEREO IN EAR (small portable) 1 $7.90
5002964 COMPASS HELIX METAL G05 1 $3.45
5002966 PROTRACTOR FULL CIRCLE 360 DEGREES 1 $1.00
 AGRICULTURE
5000129 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 BUSINESS STUDIES
5000129 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM RULED 1 $0.93
 DANCE
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
5000129 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64PG 8MM RULED 1 $0.93
5001559 PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION HB GRAPHITE  1 $0.65
5002970 SAFETY GLASSES  1 $4.95
 DRAMA
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 THEATRE BLACK SHIRT 1
 JAPANESE
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 MEDIA ARTS
5002974 MEMORY CARD SD HC 16GB 1 $12.85
 MUSIC
5000134 MUSIC BOOK 225X175 FEINT & STAVE 96PG 1 $1.92
 SPORTS & PERFORMANCE
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 TOWEL
 WATER BOTTLE
 SPP TRAINING TOP (to be purchased through the school)
 SPORT & REC
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
Flagstone State Community College
Year 9 in 2026
 TECHNOLOGY – FOOD SPECIALISATIONS
5000112 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 128PG 8MM RULED 1 $1.54
 VISUAL ART
5000552 VISUAL ART DIARY A4 SPIRAL 120PG 1 $4.95
5001071A3 DOCUMENT WALLET A3 WITH BUTTON CLEAR 1 $1.76
5001553 PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION 4B GRAPHITE 1 $0.65
5001555 PENCIL STAEDTLER TRADITION 2B GRAPHITE 1 $0.65
ARTLINE238 PEN ARTLINE 0.8MM BLACK 1 $6.82
CLICK & COLLECT service is now at
Greenbank Giants Football Club, Ivory Pkwy, Greenbank (Everleigh
Estate), (beside Eve CAFÉ)
DELIVERY
• Orders placed up to 12 December 2025 will incur a $10.00
delivery fee per order
• Orders placed on or after 13 December 2025 will incur a
$15.00 delivery fee per order